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Wilts County 13U Age Groups 2026 - 10/01/2026 to 31/01/2026

Results - Salisbury
 
Event 13  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Swindon Dolp 111 1:13.57Stather, Toby

Swindon 112 1:15.68Paines, Dan

Tigersharks 113 1:16.78Lacey, Connor

Swindon Dolp 104 1:19.17Jopek, Max

Trowbridge 115 1:20.05Sim, William

Swindon Dolp 106 1:23.93Corrin, Henry

Boa 117 1:24.11Noad, Joseph

Corsham 118 1:25.46Curtis, Henry

 
Event 13  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolp 111 1:13.92Stather, Toby

Tigersharks 112 1:16.32Lacey, Connor

Swindon 113 1:16.45Paines, Dan

Trowbridge 114 1:19.28Sim, William

Swindon Dolp 105 1:19.48Jopek, Max

Boa 116 1:22.24Noad, Joseph

Swindon Dolp 107 1:22.78Corrin, Henry

Corsham 118 1:24.97Curtis, Henry

Salisbury 119 1:25.01Smith, Charles

Chippenham 1110 1:27.35Coates, Jasper

Tigersharks 1011 1:27.49Fulford, Ben

Trowbridge 1112 1:27.82Stokes, Aiden

Salisbury 1113 1:28.87Durbin, Zac

Boa 1014 1:29.34Tilley, Ted

Marlborough 1015 1:29.69Marsden, Dylan

Boa 1016 1:30.84Daniell, Jack

Marlins 1117 1:30.89Curtis, Arthur

Tigersharks 1118 1:31.45Ager, Evan

Boa 1119 1:31.59Maslen, Eddie

Swindon Dolp 1120 1:32.71Matthews, Reuben

Swindon Dolp 1121 1:33.36Joshi, Romir

Boa 1022 1:33.79Good, George

Swindon 1023 1:34.42Sypchenko, Mark

Salisbury 1124 1:34.47Ward-Grosvold, Jonas

Salisbury 1125 1:34.80Mills, Henry

Swindon 1126 1:35.71Thomas, Henry

Marlborough 1127 1:35.98Wheatland Shillaw, Sam

Ryb Otters 1028 1:40.96Thapa, Syun

Marlborough 1129 1:44.08Bryant, Alex

 
Event 13  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Swindon Dolp 121 1:09.53Boulton, Jack

Swindon Dolp 122 1:12.82Nagar, Sumo

Salisbury 123 1:13.37Hammond, Owen

Swindon Dolp 124 1:15.34Shepard, Isaac

Boa 125 1:15.36Carlisle, Archie

Tigersharks 126 1:16.57Boucher, Mark

Boa 127 1:19.43Little, Lucas

Boa 128 1:22.06Eveleigh, Freddy

 
Event 13  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolp 121 1:09.70Boulton, Jack

Salisbury 122 1:11.51Hammond, Owen

Swindon Dolp 123 1:14.01Nagar, Sumo

Boa 124 1:15.16Carlisle, Archie

Tigersharks 125 1:15.40Boucher, Mark

Swindon Dolp 126 1:17.09Shepard, Isaac

Boa 127 1:17.80Little, Lucas

Boa 128 1:19.44Eveleigh, Freddy

Salisbury 129 1:21.88Grant, Henry

Swindon Dolp 1210 1:21.93Court, Blake

Congers 1211 1:22.15Woolston, Barney

Marlborough 1212 1:22.25Fraser-Green, Johnaton

Swindon 1213 1:22.81Smith, Jacob

Boa 1214 1:22.83Hobbs, Freddie

Marlborough 1215 1:25.02Leggate, Freddie

Marlborough 1216 1:27.11Ashbee, Reuben

 
Event 13  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Salisbury 131 1:04.30Sherwin, Archie

Salisbury 132 1:06.39Stanford-Jason, Matthew

Salisbury 133 1:08.87Fox, Otis

Swindon Dolp 134 1:09.21Couchman, Elliot

Tigersharks 135 1:12.71Parker, Ethan

Swindon Dolp 136 1:14.43Parker, Cole

Durrington 137 1:14.65Johnston, Alex

Ca4 138 1:17.17Jennings, Toby

 
Event 13  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Salisbury 131 1:04.48Sherwin, Archie

Salisbury 132 1:05.73Stanford-Jason, Matthew

Salisbury 133 1:08.24Fox, Otis

Swindon Dolp 134 1:09.81Couchman, Elliot

Tigersharks 135 1:11.55Parker, Ethan

Durrington 136 1:12.27Johnston, Alex

Swindon Dolp 137 1:12.62Parker, Cole

Ca4 138 1:14.48Jennings, Toby

Ca4 139 1:15.09Hoyland, Maximilian

Melksham 1310 1:15.59Derbyshire, Max

Salisbury 1311 1:15.63Ashbridge, Toby

Marlins 1312 1:16.61McArthur, Angus

Swindon Dolp 1313 1:16.97Singh, Aashman

Ca4 1314 1:17.13Hughes, Dylan

Salisbury 1315 1:18.84Wippell, Sam

Marlborough 1316 1:19.93Fynn, Elliott

Salisbury 1317 1:20.25Khan, Noah

Marlborough 1318 1:21.25Fraser-Green, Victor

Boa 1319 1:21.34Rickard, Owen

Marlborough 1320 1:23.49Owen, Sach

 
Event 14  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Swindon Dolp 111 35.28Gawron, Georgina

Swindon Dolp 112 38.88Marchington, Holly

Swindon 113 39.75Restuccia, Aria

Swindon Dolp 114 41.56Wigmore, Heidi

Swindon 115 42.01Baldwin, Amelia

Durrington 116 42.53Castellone, Camilla
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Wilts County 13U Age Groups 2026 - 10/01/2026 to 31/01/2026

Results - Salisbury

Finals ...   (Event 14  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ca4 117 42.93Brinn, Eloise

Chippenham 118 43.36Berry, Emily

 
Event 14  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolp 111 34.44Gawron, Georgina

Swindon Dolp 112 39.64Marchington, Holly

Swindon 113 40.17Restuccia, Aria

Swindon Dolp 114 41.60Wigmore, Heidi

Ca4 115 42.04Brinn, Eloise

Chippenham 116 43.50Berry, Emily

Durrington 11*7 44.19Castellone, Camilla

Swindon 11*7 44.19Baldwin, Amelia

Salisbury 119 44.67Gurung, Aarya

Warminster 1110 45.00Bennett, Holly

Marlborough 1111 45.04Kinnard-Comedie, Milly

Chippenham 1112 46.08Green, Winnie

Ca4 1113 46.26Morton, Evelyn

Warminster 1114 46.69Clews, Elva

Marlins 1115 47.77Maclean, Hazel

Swindon Dolp 1016 48.79Martin, Ava

Swindon Dolp 1117 49.50Lovell, Mila

Ca4 1118 51.00Ault, Mollie

Boa 1019 51.33Miles, Frankie

Swindon Dolp 1020 58.74Chappell, Eleanor

Boa 11--- DQ 50.66Brooks, Isla

8.3 Breaststroke kicking movement

 
Event 14  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Swindon 121 36.37Middleditch, Bethany

Swindon Dolp 122 36.43Jenkins, Olivia

Swindon Dolp 123 36.48Tapadar, Saanvi

Chippenham 124 37.14Rogers, Clara

Swindon Dolp 12*5 37.16Mckoy, Ezzy

Swindon Dolp 12*5 37.16Lovell, Amabel

Warminster 127 37.19Curran, Ava

Salisbury 128 39.57Wills, Evelyn

 
Event 14  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolp 121 36.53Jenkins, Olivia

Swindon 122 36.59Middleditch, Bethany

Swindon Dolp 123 36.85Tapadar, Saanvi

Swindon Dolp 124 38.57Mckoy, Ezzy

Warminster 125 38.72Curran, Ava

Swindon Dolp 126 39.25Lovell, Amabel

Salisbury 127 40.04Wills, Evelyn

Chippenham 128 40.91Rogers, Clara

Tigersharks 129 41.26Bradfield, Millie

Salisbury 1210 41.36Wills, Alice

Chippenham 1211 41.72McMyn, Flo

Trowbridge 1212 41.90Wilson, Florence

Salisbury 1213 42.14Borsos- Ugrika, Herta

Marlborough 1214 42.38Sands, Jasmin

Swindon Dolp 1215 42.54Watson, Isla

Salisbury 1216 43.21Wilson, Margot

Salisbury 1217 44.23Boggis, Amy

Tigersharks 1218 44.59Slade, Darcy

Congers 1219 44.96Maidment, Chloe

Trowbridge 1220 45.13Urda, Elizabeth

Marlborough 1221 46.15Jones, Eloise

Swindon Dolp 1222 46.75Beard, Imogen

Swindon Dolp 1223 47.27Szczygiel, Hanna

Salisbury 1224 47.36Rodger, Yada

 
Event 14  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Warminster 131 34.22Grout, Ava

Salisbury 132 34.49Goodchild, Isabel

Swindon Dolp 133 34.69Dule, Grace

Swindon 134 35.40Paines, Lucy

Marlborough 135 35.91Wilson, Paige

Swindon Dolp 136 36.10Chukwuma, Victoria

Ca4 137 36.54Penny, Emily

Marlins 138 37.13Curtis, Bea

 
Event 14  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolp 131 34.16Dule, Grace

Warminster 132 34.63Grout, Ava

Salisbury 133 34.93Goodchild, Isabel

Swindon 134 34.95Paines, Lucy

Marlborough 13*5 36.34Wilson, Paige

Swindon Dolp 13*5 36.34Chukwuma, Victoria

Ca4 137 36.99Penny, Emily

Marlins 138 37.00Curtis, Bea

Boa 139 37.15Quelch, Isla

Marlborough 1310 37.86Burch, Lucie

Swindon 1311 37.92Miller, Phoebe

Swindon Dolp 1312 38.09Jones, Harriet

Tigersharks 1313 38.38Audis, Eleanor

Swindon Dolp 1314 38.41Benjafield, Mollie

Salisbury 1315 38.62Gosse, Freya

Boa 1316 39.12Goodman, Millie

Trowbridge 1317 39.24Bailey, Imogen

Tigersharks 1318 39.30Simms, Isla

Swindon Dolp 1319 40.42Wigmore, Flora

 
Event 15  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Chippenham 111 39.57Mena, Caesar

Swindon Dolp 112 39.90Stather, Toby

Tigersharks 113 40.07Lacey, Connor

Swindon 114 40.45Paines, Dan

Salisbury 115 40.85Durbin, Zac

Swindon Dolp 106 41.49Corrin, Henry

Durrington 117 43.51Johnston, Rory

Durrington 118 44.60Robinson, Harry

 
Event 15  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Chippenham 111 39.69Mena, Caesar

Swindon Dolp 112 40.74Stather, Toby
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Wilts County 13U Age Groups 2026 - 10/01/2026 to 31/01/2026

Results - Salisbury

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Swindon 113 41.53Paines, Dan

Durrington 114 41.88Robinson, Harry

Tigersharks 115 42.11Lacey, Connor

Salisbury 116 42.15Durbin, Zac

Durrington 117 42.98Johnston, Rory

Swindon Dolp 108 43.27Corrin, Henry

Boa 119 43.33Noad, Joseph

Swindon Dolp 1010 43.73Jopek, Max

Salisbury 1111 43.87Smith, Charles

Trowbridge 1112 44.09Stokes, Aiden

Tigersharks 1113 44.56Ager, Evan

Tigersharks 1014 45.00Fulford, Ben

Corsham 1115 45.34Curtis, Henry

Boa 1016 45.38Daniell, Jack

Trowbridge 1117 45.82Sim, William

Boa 1018 46.65Tilley, Ted

Swindon 1119 46.66Leonard, George

Ca4 1020 47.00Bryant, Aston

Swindon Dolp 1121 47.24Joshi, Romir

Marlins 1122 47.30Curtis, Arthur

Boa 1023 47.58Good, George

Swindon 1024 47.91Sypchenko, Mark

Swindon 1125 48.13Dart, Oliver

Marlborough 1026 48.55Marsden, Dylan

Salisbury 1127 49.08Ward-Grosvold, Jonas

Boa 1128 51.74Maslen, Eddie

 
Event 15  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Swindon Dolp 121 35.04Nagar, Sumo

Swindon Dolp 122 35.15Boulton, Jack

Boa 123 35.30Carlisle, Archie

Salisbury 124 39.36Hammond, Owen

Boa 125 40.13Pegrum, Sebastian

Swindon Dolp 126 40.34Court, Blake

Tigersharks 127 40.70Boucher, Mark

Corsham 128 41.96Pote, Orrin

 
Event 15  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolp 121 35.39Nagar, Sumo

Boa 122 35.70Carlisle, Archie

Swindon Dolp 123 35.84Boulton, Jack

Boa 124 40.03Pegrum, Sebastian

Tigersharks 125 40.09Boucher, Mark

Corsham 126 40.10Pote, Orrin

Swindon Dolp 127 40.29Court, Blake

Salisbury 128 40.48Hammond, Owen

Boa 129 40.60Eveleigh, Freddy

Swindon 1210 41.60Pimble, Bash

Salisbury 1211 41.68Grant, Henry

Swindon 1212 43.02Smith, Jacob

Swindon Dolp 1213 43.28Shepard, Isaac

Marlborough 1214 44.41Ashbee, Reuben

 
Event 15  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Salisbury 131 35.21Stanford-Jason, Matthew

Swindon Dolp 132 36.12Couchman, Elliot

Durrington 133 36.55Johnston, Alex

Ryb Otters 134 37.50Potter, Toby

Swindon Dolp 135 38.23Parker, Cole

Marlins 136 39.80McArthur, Angus

Salisbury 137 39.89Wippell, Sam

Ca4 138 40.04Hughes, Dylan

 
Event 15  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Salisbury 131 35.42Stanford-Jason, Matthew

Durrington 132 36.79Johnston, Alex

Swindon Dolp 133 36.93Couchman, Elliot

Ryb Otters 134 37.74Potter, Toby

Swindon Dolp 135 38.06Parker, Cole

Marlins 136 39.63McArthur, Angus

Salisbury 137 39.73Wippell, Sam

Ca4 138 39.85Hughes, Dylan

Marlins 139 41.50Panting, Ed

Boa 1310 41.53Rickard, Owen

Tigersharks 1311 41.92Parker, Ethan

Salisbury 1312 41.97Khan, Noah

Ca4 1313 42.78Hoyland, Maximilian

Salisbury 1314 43.08Mills, Alfie

Salisbury 13--- DQ 35.23Sherwin, Archie

6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm pull after leaving position on the back

Melksham 13--- DQ 41.03Derbyshire, Max

6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm pull after leaving position on the back

Swindon Dolp 13--- DQ 41.81Singh, Aashman

6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm pull after leaving position on the back

 
Event 16  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swindon Dolp 111 2:52.83Gawron, Georgina

Swindon Dolp 112 3:03.45Marchington, Holly

Swindon Dolp 113 3:14.44Wigmore, Heidi

Salisbury 114 3:22.47Gurung, Aarya

Tigersharks 115 3:29.35Harris, Imogen

Chippenham 116 3:32.49Berry, Emily

Ca4 11--- DQ 3:20.45Brinn, Eloise

6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm pull after leaving position on the back  -

 
Event 16  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swindon Dolp 121 2:56.52Andrews, Florence

Swindon Dolp 122 2:58.07Lovell, Amabel

Ca4 123 3:03.39Chamberlain, Matilda

Swindon Dolp 124 3:05.15Jenkins, Olivia

Swindon Dolp 125 3:05.40Mckoy, Ezzy

Warminster 126 3:09.77Joines, Lacey

Swindon Dolp 127 3:10.15Tapadar, Saanvi

Salisbury 128 3:12.90Wills, Alice

Salisbury 129 3:15.38Wills, Evelyn

Ca4 1210 3:20.36Bolt, Evie

Swindon Dolp 1211 3:20.65Beard, Imogen

Salisbury 1212 3:20.81Addison, Izzy
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Wilts County 13U Age Groups 2026 - 10/01/2026 to 31/01/2026

Results - Salisbury

(Event 16  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swindon Dolp 1213 3:22.85Watson, Isla

Salisbury 1214 3:23.57Boggis, Amy

Corsham 1215 3:25.42Chippendale, Clara

Tigersharks 1216 3:26.26Slade, Darcy

Marlborough 1217 3:30.52Jones, Eloise

Chippenham 1218 3:30.68McMyn, Flo

Marlborough 12--- DQ 3:26.01Sands, Jasmin

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet  - fly

 
Event 16  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swindon 131 2:46.61Paines, Lucy

Swindon Dolp 132 2:48.20Dule, Grace

Swindon 133 2:50.31Whitehead, Robyn

Swindon Dolp 134 2:52.15Jones, Harriet

Swindon 135 2:52.50Miller, Phoebe

Tigersharks 136 2:56.06Brien, Bethany

Salisbury 137 2:56.86Goodchild, Isabel

Warminster 138 2:57.99Grout, Ava

Ca4 139 2:59.16Penny, Emily

Swindon Dolp 1310 3:00.59Wigmore, Flora

Marlborough 1311 3:02.43Wilson, Paige

Swindon Dolp 1312 3:03.99Stather, Elise

Swindon Dolp 1313 3:04.82Benjafield, Mollie

Boa 1314 3:04.86Goodman, Millie

Tigersharks 1315 3:07.14Simms, Isla

Salisbury 1316 3:08.97Gosse, Freya

Tigersharks 1317 3:11.22Adams, Mia

Marlborough 1318 3:13.60Burch, Lucie

Swindon Dolp 1319 3:15.31Chukwuma, Victoria

 
Event 17  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Salisbury 111 3:37.06Smith, Charles

Boa 112 3:44.07Noad, Joseph

Trowbridge 113 3:44.44Stokes, Aiden

Tigersharks 114 3:51.23Kirkland, Zach

Swindon Dolp 105 4:03.66Jopek, Max

Boa 106 4:07.09Tilley, Ted

Swindon Dolp 117 4:09.81Joshi, Romir

Salisbury 118 4:12.04Ward-Grosvold, Jonas

Ca4 109 4:16.11Bryant, Aston

Swindon 1110 4:20.81Thomas, Henry

Marlborough 11--- DQ 3:42.41Fynn, Wilbur

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous

Boa 10--- DQ 3:55.82Daniell, Jack

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous

Swindon Dolp 11--- DQ 4:04.24Matthews, Reuben

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Salisbury 11--- DQ 4:09.77Durbin, Zac

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

 
Event 17  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swindon Dolp 121 3:10.34Boulton, Jack

Salisbury 122 3:21.05Hammond, Owen

Swindon Dolp 123 3:26.20Shepard, Isaac

Swindon Dolp 124 3:28.00Nagar, Sumo

Boa 125 3:30.23Eveleigh, Freddy

Corsham 126 3:31.60Pote, Orrin

Marlborough 127 3:34.76Gill, Max

Salisbury 128 3:35.16Jobbings, Jack

Boa 129 3:37.85Little, Lucas

Tigersharks 1210 3:40.68Boucher, Mark

Swindon 1211 3:40.81Smith, Jacob

Swindon Dolp 1212 3:41.15Court, Blake

Boa 1213 3:46.57Pegrum, Sebastian

Marlborough 1214 3:53.39Ashbee, Reuben

Salisbury 1215 3:54.55Grant, Henry

 
Event 17  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ryb Otters 131 3:21.50Potter, Toby

Ca4 132 3:27.14Hughes, Dylan

Salisbury 133 3:27.66Mills, Alfie

Tigersharks 134 3:35.74Parker, Ethan

Ca4 135 3:35.98Jennings, Toby

Swindon Dolp 136 3:36.94Parker, Cole

Salisbury 137 3:37.24Wippell, Sam

Salisbury 138 3:38.44Ashbridge, Toby

Marlins 139 3:53.18Panting, Ed

Swindon 1310 3:54.51Creese, Toby

Durrington 13--- DQ 3:44.51Milne, Arthur

7.1 Head did not break the surface before the hands turned inward at the widest part of th


